RCI Electronic
Access Controls
Product Catalog
Specialty Locks
RCI Catalog cover pages.qxp_Layout 1  2020-07-02  2:56 PM  Page 1
RCI Specialty Locks
YG80 Electronic
heavy-duty door lock

Function Available
1For base model. 450lbf for 3590A
How To Order
Options
A –– Alarm Function
3590
Straight Pin– SP CRD ––Proximity Cards – 2 pack
Right-Angle Spring
Loaded Pin– RA FOB ––Proximity Fobs – 2 pack
Locking
Pin Credentials
Example: 3590SPAFOB
Accessories
Model Description
3590LP-ALM Straight locking pin
3590LP-ZALSP RIght angle locking pin
3590PX-CRD10 Proximity cards – 10 pack
3590PX-FOB10 Proximity fobs – 10 pack
3590PX-PRO Replacement programming card
3590ER-SLOC External reader – surface-mounted with 5ft
(1.5m) cable for use when lock is not within read range
3590ER-RLOC
External reader – recess mounted with 5ft (1.5m)
cable for use when lock is not within read range

Includes built-In 125kHz HID® proximity reader.
1-1/2"W x 8-1/4"H x 1"D (37mm x 210mm x 24.5mm)
How To Order
3525
PRX ––Proximity Reader
Options
Accessories
Model Description
Cams
3525-GR3815 0.61" (15.5mm) grip cam, 1-1/2" (38mm) length
3525-GR3817 0.69" (17.5mm) grip cam, 1-1/2" (38mm) length
3525-GR3819 0.77" (19.5mm) grip cam, 1-1/2" (38mm) length
3525-GR3821 0.85" (21.5mm) grip cam, 1-1/2" (38mm) length
3525-GR3823 0.93" (23.5mm) grip cam, 1-1/2" (38mm) length
3525-GR4522 0.77" (19.5mm) grip cam, 1-3/4" (45mm) length
3525-GR4524 0.85" (21.5mm) grip cam, 1-3/4" (45mm) length
3525-GR4526 0.93" (23.5mm) grip cam, 1-3/4" (45mm) length
Gearbox For Multi-Point Systems
3525-MPLH Left Hand Gearbox (CCW to open)
3525-MPRH Right Hand Gearbox (CW to open)
Credentials
1326R-H-10 125kHz Clamshell Proximity Card, HID® protocol, 10 pack
1326R-H-25 125kHz Clamshell Proximity Card, HID® protocol, 25 pack
1326R-H-50 125kHz Clamshell Proximity Card, HID® protocol, 50 pack